Friday 10" August — access to site from 2pm

14:00

15:00

16:00

16:30

17:00

18:00

18:30

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00
22:15
22:30

23:00

23:30

Sports Hall

Troughton Theatre

The Large

Music School

A Musical Journey On
The Silk Route
53 mins

Capitaine De L'Utopie
53 mins

Global Convoy
60 mins

@

Alone Through Iran -
1144 Miles Of Trust
60 mins

James Greenwood

in conversation with Lois
Pryce

45 mins + Q&A

MOTONPOGET- A
Russian Motorcycle
Adventure

60 mins

14 Short Films
showing all
weekend on a
continuous loop*.

Come & go as
you please.

SUPPER 7pm - 9pm in the dining hall
We recommend you buy meal tickets for dining hall on arrival at HQ on Fri/Sat. Limited numbers available on the door.
Plenty of time AND food - no need to all arrive at 7pm!

Indoor Café: 3pm - 9pm serving some hot dishes, snacks, drinks & sandwiches

Bar: 4pm - midnight

British Backpacker
Society: Across The
Sahara 45 mins

SPEAKER
Steph Jeavons
45 mins + Q&A

Paid Workshops

Arrive, set up camp, register at HQ tent, buy meal tickets & have a well-earned drink

Workshops take
place on Saturday
and Sunday

Sideshows

Honda Bikes

Basket Making
with Kevan Palmer
90 mins, unltd, just
turn up at Kev's
stand on top
terrace.

On-road:

Sign up
on the
guad.

Off-road:

Sign up at
the
gazebo
on Top
Terrace.

Off-
roading
venue
marked
on the
map, or
follow the
signs.

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

18:30

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00

Starlight Screening: Oxford To Sydney In A KR2 - 71 mins

With intro by Colin Hales

(Outside or in the sports hall if raining. If outside, bring your own chair/cushions/blankets etc)

22:15
22:30

23:00

Live Band! The Stowaways bashin' banjos around the campfire

23:30

FREE SWIMMING in the pool 6:30pm — 8pm. Show your wristbands. Limited to 30 people, first come first served.

* WARNING: some films may contain swear words. Please bear this in mind for under 15s



	friday

