Friday 10th August – access to site from 2pm

	Sports Hall	Troughton Theatre	The Large	Music School	Paid Workshops	Sideshows	Honda Bikes		
14:00	Arrive, set up camp, register at HQ tent, buy meal tickets & have a well-earned drink						On-road:	Off-road:	14:00
15:00		A Musical Journey On The Silk Route 53 mins	Capitaine De L'Utopie 53 mins	14 Short Films showing all weekend on a continuous loop*.	Workshops take place on Saturday and Sunday		Sign up on the quad.	Sign up at the gazebo on Top Terrace.	15:00
16:00				Come & go as				Off- roading	16:00
16:30 17:00		Global Convoy 60 mins	Alone Through Iran - 1144 Miles Of Trust 60 mins	you please.		Basket Making with Kevan Palmer 90 mins, unltd, just		venue marked on the map, or follow the signs.	17:00
18:00		James Greenwood in conversation with Lois	MOTONPOGET- A Russian Motorcycle			turn up at Kev's stand on top terrace.		. .	18:00
18:30		Pryce 45 mins + Q&A	Adventure 60 mins						18:30
19:00	SUPPER 7pm - 9pm in the dining hall We recommend you buy meal tickets for dining hall on arrival at HQ on Fri/Sat. Limited numbers available on the door. Plenty of time AND food - no need to all arrive at 7pm!								
	Indoor Café: 3pm - 9 Bar: 4pm - midnigh	9pm serving some hot of the serving some hot the serving serving some hot the serving servi	dishes, snacks, drinks	& sandwiches					
21:00		British Backpacker Society: Across The Sahara 45 mins	SPEAKER Steph Jeavons 45 mins + Q&A						21:00
22:00									22:00
	Starlight Screening: O With intro by Colin Hal	xford To Sydney In A KR es	2 - 71 mins						22:15 22:30
23:00	(Outside or in the spor	ts hall if raining. If outside	bring your own chair/cust	nions/blankets etc)					23:00
23:30	(Outside or in the sports hall if raining. If outside, bring your own chair/cushions/blankets etc) Live Band! The Stowaways bashin' banjos around the campfire								23:30

FREE SWIMMING in the pool 6:30pm – 8pm. Show your wristbands. Limited to 30 people, first come first served.

^{*} WARNING: some films may contain swear words. Please bear this in mind for under 15s